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Avaliação Final 

NOME DO CANDIDATO PROVA 
ESCRITA 

PROVA 
DIDÁTICA 

EXAME 
DOS 

TÍTULOS 

NOTA 
FINAL 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 RITA DE CÁSSIA MACIAZEKI  

  GOMES 

 
9,0 

 
8,5 

 
10,0 

 
9,16 

 
1º 

 ANNIE MEHES MALDONADO  

  BRITO 

 
7,3 

 
9,2 

 
9,7 

 
8,73 

 
2º 

 MARCIO MARIATH BELLOC 

 

 
7,0 

 
9,5 

 
9,2 

 
8,56 

 
3º 

 ORIANA HOLSBACH HADLER 

 

 
7,0 

 
7,8 

 
10,0 

 
8,26 

 
4º 
 

 LEONARDO MARTINS COSTA  

   GARAVELO 

 
 

7,3 

 
 

7,7 

 
 

9,4 

 
 

8,13 

 
 

5º 


